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MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

ISIN:  US6200763075
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Price
340.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.52% (5.10)

US6200763075
MSI

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

56,584 EUR
S&P 500

337.80 EUR (400)
341.10 EUR (400)
336.30 EUR
340.80 EUR
335.90 EUR
335.70 EUR
337.18947 EUR
19

6,406.60

3

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6200763075&ID_NOTATION=41937021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6200763075&ID_NOTATION=41937021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa4332c2b0f751be2a50edaa08ede8812cab923095cc40037099dc1baf274d1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6d4536382a4c186b&time=1716387728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45f1614dbea900554ad8a3bd63a811d1b5375d38c7fa5d8f200c6f870c873618&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd8489999511a30ab&time=1716387728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695394e214a76dbc11acce3c41e36f279b2af337438587f913da136ef362e74f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9699047bf68d37a56&time=1716387728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac5fee4941ec00bcc3acc11e4d98dad401f942833a9d61f35cbcdd70224f7a03&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4973aab5f7fa74e17&time=1716387728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6822378c02b83aac5d45339aace09edaa789cdccd549befc2cb4dc14b6395153&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0c80ff412232d14e&time=1716387728&tool=RSC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

Details

2024/05/21 14:08:55

Price
340.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.52% (5.10)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US6200763075
Symbol MSI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56,584 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 337.80 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 341.10 EUR (400)
Open 336.30 EUR
High 340.80 EUR
Low 335.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 335.70 EUR
VWAP 337.18947 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19
Trading volume 6,406.60
Number of trades 3
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.48% +22.07% +106.33%
Perf (abs.) +45.00 +60.70  +173.00
Beta 0.79 0.76 0.89
Volatility 20.14 18.83 23.53

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
05/21

Tradegate 2024/ 15:15
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/  08:08
05/21

NYSE 2024/  16:07
05/21

Munich 2024/  08:02

Price

339.30 EUR

339.20 EUR

336.90 EUR

368.29 USD

336.80 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.03 4
0.00 1
9.24 1,050
0.00 1
2/4

333.98 EUR (6)
325.54 EUR (4)

308.97 EUR (19

284.96 EUR (14

336.50 EUR (2024/05/09
280.90 EUR (2024/01/08
336.50 EUR (2024/05/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
252.70 EUR (2023/08/09)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41937021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41931528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41940241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41949516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41940243

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
01/29

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
04/16

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

17:10

09:28

08:22

14:08

18:00

17:44

12:31

08:08

327.24 USD

336.20 EUR

336.30 EUR

340.80 EUR

317.10 EUR

338.60 EUR

334.20 EUR

336.90 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41976726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41940242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41940244

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

Contact Details

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC.

500 West Monroe Street, Suite 4400 -

60661-3781 Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-576-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ayanna
Howard

Clayton Jones

Gregory
Mondre

Joseph Tucci

Judy Lewent

Kenneth
Denman

Nicole
Anasenes

Gregory Q.
Brown

Cynthia Yazdi
Jack Molloy
Jason Winkler
Jim Niewiara
Karen Dunning
Mahesh

Saptharishi
Rajan Naik

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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